
Full Name Email

G

e

n

website Country specialization Research Interests 
No. of 

Patents
Acadimic Rank

1 Yousef Haik yhaik@qu.edu.qa M

a

l

e

http://qu.edu.qa QATAR Nanotechnology Nanotechnology; Biofules; Nano-energy; 

conductive polymers; Plastic reuse; 

Microsystems 

60 Professor

2 Emad Salameh Ebbini emad@umn.edu M

a

l

http://www.ece.umn.edu/facultyEC

E/ECEFACULTYEMADEBBINI.h

tml

UNITED STATES Electrical Engineering Full Professor

3 Ahmad Albasheer akas30@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.gru.edu UNITED STATES Radiation Oncology Radiation Oncology 0 Associate Professor

4 Said Al-Hallaj salhallaj@allcelltech.com M

a

l

 USA Chemical Engineering renewable energy 8 Research Professor

5 Sufian Mohammad Alnemrat smalnemr@nps.edu M

a

l

 UNITED STATES physics Naval Postgraduate School 0 Navy Contractor

6 Nehal I Abu-Lail nehal@wsu.edu F

e

m

 UNITED STATES Chemical Engineering Cellular Engineering 0

7 Khalid Qaraqe kqaraqe@tamu.edu M

a

l

http://ecen.qatar.tamu.edu/FacultyS

taff/Pages/KhalidQaraqe.aspx

UNITED STATES Wireless communication 

Electrical Engineering

Professor

8 Mahmoud Khasawneh mahmoud.khasawneh@tamiu.edu M

a

l

 operations research and 

modeling and simulation

Assistant Professor of 

Systems Engineering

9 Samer Saleh Hattar shattar@jhu.edu M

a

l

http://www.bio.jhu.edu/Faculty/Hat

tar/Default.html

UNITED STATES Neuroscience Circadian rhythms; sleep; depression; 

learning and memory and vision

0 Associate Professor

10 Osamah Ahmad Rawashdeh osamah@ieee.org M

a

l

http://e2r.secs.oakland.edu UNITED STATES Electrical and Computer 

Engineering

Associate Professor of 

Engineering

11 Hibah Awwad hawwad@ouhsc.edu F

e

m

http://pharmacy.ouhsc.edu/people/v

iew.asp?User=hawwad

UNITED STATES Neuropharmacology Traumatic brain injuries and G-protein 

coupled receptor signaling

0 Clinical Assistant 

Professor

12 Fadi Alkhateeb alkhateeb@pharmacy.tamhsc.edu M

a

l

http://pharmacy.tamhsc.edu/directo

ry/bios/alkhateeb.html

UNITED STATES Pharmacy  0 Associate Professor

13 Samer Michel Madanat madanat@berkeley.edu M

a

l

http://www.berkeley.edu UNITED STATES Transportation Systems Transportation Engineering; Transportation 

Systems

0 Professor

14 Fadi T Khasawneh fkhasawneh@westernu.edu M

a

l

http://www.westernu.edu UNITED STATES Pharmacology Associate Professor

15 Imad Al-Qadi alqadi@illinois.edu M

a

l

http://www.ict.illinois.edu UNITED STATES Transportation-Pavements sustainability; nondestructive testing; 

pavements

0 Founder Professor of 

Engineering

16 Yasmine El-Shamayleh yasmine1@uw.edu F

e

m

http://www.yasmineshamayleh.com UNITED STATES Neural Science Neuroscience; Vision 0 Postdoctoral Fellow

17 Ahlam Salameh ahlam.i.salameh@gmail.com F

e

m

 UNITED STATES Physiology and Biophysics



18 Samer Khanafseh khansam1@iit.edu M

a

l

http://mmae.iit.edu UNITED STATES Guidance and Navigation GPS; Navigation; Fault detection; 

Estimation

0 Research Assistant 

Professor

19 maen alkhader maen.alkhader1@gmail.com M

a

l

e

http://www.stonybrook.edu/ UNITED STATES Mechanical Engineering computational mechanics; impact 

mitigation; dynamic behavior of materials; 

light weight and composite materials.

0 Assistant Professor

20 Ikhlas Abdel-Qader abdelqader@wmich.edu F

e

m

http://www.wmich.edu UNITED STATES Electrical EngineeringSignal 

and Image Analysis 

Comminocations

Professor

21 Samir Rawasdeh rawashdeh@umich.edu M

a

l

http://www.umdearborn.edu UNITED STATES Electrical and Computer 

Engineering

Embedded Systems; Image Processing; 

Wearable Technology; Unmanned 

Vehicles; Small Satellites

0 Assistant Professor

22 Mohammad Turki Khasawneh mkhasawn@binghamton.edu M

a

l

http://www.binghamton.edu/ UNITED STATES Industrial Engineering Healthcare systems engineering 0 Professor

23 Ahmed Zayed Obeidat ahmed.obeidat@uc.edu M

a

l

 UNITED STATES Neuroscience resident physician

24 Nashat Abumaria nashatmarya@yahoo.com M

a

l

http://www.med.tsinghua.edu.cn CHINA Neuroscience Neuroscience; neuropharmacology; 

psychiatric disorders; emotional memories; 

learning and memory and cognitive 

0 full professor and 

primary investigator

25 Hussam Elddin Khasawneh yamoon_98@yahoo.com M

a

l

http://www.uoh.edu.sa SAUDI ARABIA Chemical Engineering Assistant Professor

26 Mohammad Ayman Omary omary@unt.edu M

a

l

https://chemistry.unt.edu/omary-

research-group

UNITED STATES Inorganic and materials 

chemistry

Distinguished Professor

27 Heider Ahmad Wahsheh heiderwahsheh@yahoo.com M

a

l

SAUDI ARABIA Information retrieval and 

Data mining

King khalid University Lecturer

28 Alaa Aljabali alaa.aljabali@cardiov.ox.ac.u

k

M

a

l

United Kingdom Nanoscience assistant professor

29 Yazan Duwayri yazan.duwayri@emory.edu M

a

l

e

http://www.surgery.emory.edu/abo

ut-

us/faculty_directory/faculty_profile

_yazan_duwayri.html

UNITED STATES Vascular and Endovascular 

Surgery

Assistant Professor of 

Surgery

30 Suleiman Odeh Alsweiss suleimanalsweiss@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.star.nesdis.noaa.gov/sta

r/index.php

UNITED STATES Electrical Engineering 

Microwave Remote Sensng

Microwave remote sensing & Earth 

observing systems 

31 Rafat Al-Waked r.alwaked@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.ack.kw KUWAIT Mechanical Engineering Energy Efficient and Sustainable Systems; 

CFD; Indoor Environment Quality; Heat 

Exchangers and Cooling towers

Associate Professor

32 Diala Tawfig Gammoh dgammoh@knights.ucf.edu F

e

m

UNITED STATES Industrial Engineering Quality Engineering; Revenue 

Management; Multivariate Data Analysis; 

Six Sigma

33 Hussam Alatrash hjalatrash@hotmail.com M

a

l

http://www.gluonpower.com UNITED STATES Power electronics Photovoltaics; microgrids

34 Yazan Henry Hejazin yazan.hejazin@gmail.com M

a

l

UNITED STATES Microwave Remote Sensing

mailto:alaa.aljabali@cardiov.ox.ac.uk
mailto:alaa.aljabali@cardiov.ox.ac.uk


35 Nabil Jawdat Sarhan nabil@ece.eng.wayne.edu M

a

l

http://www.wayne.edu UNITED STATES Multimedia Computing and 

Networking

Associate Professor

36 Serina Al-Haddad serina_haddad@yahoo.com F

e

m

http://www.ucf.edu/ UNITED STATES Industrial Engineering change management; organizational 

development

Faculty Scholar

37 bashar el-khasawneh bashar2100@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.kustar.ac.ae UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES

Machine tools robotics 

control automation

machine tools robotics automation control Associate Professor

38 Osama Mukdadi mukdadi@hotmail.com M

a

l

e

UNITED STATES Mechanical Engineering Ultrasound Waves; Biomedical Ultrasound 

Imaging; Ultrasonics Nondestructive 

Testing 

Associate Professor

39 Mohammad Abutayeh mohammad.abutayeh@kustar

.ac.ae

M

a

l

http://www.kustar.ac.ae UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES

Solar Power Generation Solar Thermal Power Assistant Professor

40 Ahmad Hani Bani Younes ahmad.younes@kustar.ac.ae M

a

l

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES

Aerospace Engineering Dynamics and Control; Robotics Assistant Professor

41 Mohannad AL-Saghir al-saghi@ohio.edu M

a

l

http://www.ohio.edu/zanesville UNITED STATES Molecular Biology and 

Microbiology

Molecular Biology; Microbiology and Plant 

Biology.

Associate Professor of 

Biology

42 Hussein Sudqi Abdul-

Rahman

hussein_nemer@yahoo.com M

a

l

http://www.hud.ac.uk UNITED 

KINGDOM

communication engineering 

signal processing

signal; image; mesh and video processing; 

phase unwrapping; wavelet applications; 

wireless communications; Algorithms.
43 Raed Yousef Mesleh raed.mesleh@ieee.org M

a

l

http://www.ut.edu.sa/ar/ SAUDI ARABIA Wireless communication MIMO; mmwave; femtocell; optical 

wireless

7 Associate Professor

44 Raed Al-Omari raedomari@hotmail.com M

a

l

http://www.intel UNITED STATES Computer Engineering

45 Malek malkasra@uwsp.edu M

a

l

http://www.uwsp.edu UNITED STATES Chemical Engineering Biofuels from Biomass Assistant Professor

46 Sura Khaled Alqudah sura.alqudah@wwu.edu F

e

m

UNITED STATES Industrial and Systems 

Engineer

SUNY Binghamton Assistant Professor

47 Omar Smadi smadi@iastate.edu M

a

l

e

http://www.ctre.iastate.edu/ UNITED STATES Transportation Engineering Asset Management (pavements and 

bridges); safety; non-destructive evaluation 

and condition data collection; GIS; data 

integration

Associate Professor

48 Mohammad Fareed 

Gharaibeh

mfg@just.edu.jo M

a

l

QATAR Physics Experimental Physics/ Synchrotron 

radiation

Assistant Professor

49 Mohammed Taha Ababneh ababnemt@mail.uc.eduu M

a

l

UNITED STATES Heat Transfer and 

Electronics Cooling

50 Mohammed Taha Ababneh ababnemt@mail.uc.eduu M

a

l

UNITED STATES Heat Transfer and 

Electronics Cooling

51 Osamah Sami Badarneh obadarneh@gmail.com M

a

l

http://etsmtl.ca CANADA Wireless Communications 

and Networking

MIMO systems; Wireless networks Assistant Professor-

Adjunct Professor



52 Issa Batarseh issa.batarseh@gmail.com M

a

l

UNITED STATES Energy solar energy; power electronics; control 24 Professor

53 Omar Manasreh Manasreh@uark.edu M

a

l

Nanotechnology and 

optoelectronics

Renewable energy; nanotechnology; 

optoelectronics

Professor

54 FARES HOWARI fmhowari@gmail.com M

a

l

e

http://www.zu.ac.ae UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES

Environmental Sciences and 

Engineering

Environmental Quality; Soil and water 

management; energy options; uranium 

geology; hyperspectroscopy;  EIA; salinity 

and land reclamation;  SGSP; Carbon 

Capture;  Geosciences 

55 Ziyad Mousa Hijazi zhijazi@me.com M

a

l

http://www.sidra.org QATAR

56 Dr Mohammad Al-Amri al-amrim@cardiff.ac.uk M

a

l

UNITED 

KINGDOM

Biomedical Engineering

57 Osama Yousef Abudayyeh osama.abudayyeh@wmich.ed

u

M

a

l

e

http://www.wmich.edu UNITED STATES Civil Engineering Construction Engineering and 

Management; Infrastruction Engineering 

and Management; Data Modeling and 

Database Management Systems; Bridge 

Management Systems;  Non-Destructive 

Testing and Evaluation; Safety 

Management 

Professor

58 Ahmad A Alsheikh ahmadsamih@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.intel.com UNITED STATES Computer Engineering 

Computer Architecture 

Memory systems

computer architecture memory systems cpu 

architecture

20

59 Shadi Khasawneh skhasawneh@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.intel.com UNITED STATES Computer Architecture Computer Architecture 2

60 Sarhan Musa smmusa@pvamu.edu M

a

l

e

https://www.pvamu.edu UNITED STATES Electrical Engineering Telecommunications; 

Networks;Nanotechnology;Electromagnetic

s; Optics; Mathematics; Circuits

Professor

61 Yahia AlSmadi yahia.al-smadi@tamuk.edu M

a

l

https://www.tamuk.edu/ UNITED STATES Mechanical Engineering 1st

62 Tariq Tashtoush tariq.tashtoush@tamiu.edu M

a

l

e

http://www.tamiu.edu UNITED STATES Robotics Robotics; Lean; Six-Sigma; Automation; 

Mechatronics; Electronics; Optimization; 

Human Factors 

Assistant professor of 

Engineering

63 Rabaa AlRousan al-

rousan@pharmacy.tamhsc.ed

u

F

e

m

a

http://pharmacy.tamhsc.edu/directo

ry/al-rousan.html

UNITED STATES Clinical Pharmacology and 

Pharmacy

Clinical Pharmacy; Clinical and basic 

Pharmacology; Physiology; Toxicology; 

Pharmacy Education

Assistant Professor

64 Nasser Hasan Kutkut nhkutkut@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.ucf.edu UNITED STATES Electrical Engineering Battery charging; electric vehicles; 

renewable systems; solar systems

13 Lecturer

65 Ghaith bany hamad Ghaith.bany-

hamad@polymtl.ca

M

a

l

http://www.grm.polymtl.ca CANADA Microelectronics design and 

verification



66 Motasim Abdelfattah Shurbaji shurbajim1969@hotmail.com M

a

l

SAUDI ARABIA computer science IT infrastructure 

67 DR MOHAMMAD ALOUN MOHAMMAD_OUN@HOTM

AIL.COM

M

a

l

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES

ENVIRONMENT-

ORGANIC FARMING

68 Ismail Issa Fasfous ismailf@hu.edu.jo M

a

l

Analytical chemistry method development associate professor

69 Omar Hassan Saood oalzoubi@uark.edu M

a

l

UNITED STATES Electrical Engineering

70 Abbas Qadreh a.qadreh@gmail.com M

a

l

GREECE Pediatric Diabetes diabetes in children; metabolic disorders

71 Ahmad Alsharoa aalsharoa@gmail.com M

a

l

https://www.iastate.edu/ UNITED STATES Electrical Engineering Optimization/ Wireless Communication

72 Moath Sababha moath.sababha@fcagroup.co

m

M

a

l

UNITED STATES Electrical and Computer 

Engineering

73 Suliman Albasheir suliman.albasheir@gmail.com M

a

l

e

http://www.ericsson.com/ CANADA Electrical and Computer 

Engineering

LTE technology; Time-Series; Internet of 

things. Resource Utilization; Mobile 

Broadband Services; Network Function 

Virtualization (NFV)

7

74 Ola Moufied Amayri o.amayri@gmail.com F

e

m

CANADA Machine learning and 

applications

machine learning; data mining; pattern 

recognition; statistical analysis

Excellent

75 Ghazi Malkawi ghazimalkawi@gmail.com M

a

l

http://www.cat.com UNITED STATES Electrostatic Charge 

Injection Atomization

CFD; FEA; design; renewable energy

76 Dr Emad ealshdaifat@uod.edu.sa M

a

l

http://www.uod.edu.sa SAUDI ARABIA Community Health Assist Prof

77 Abeer M Al-Ghananeem aalghananeem@sullivan.edu F

e

m

UNITED STATES Drug Delivery Pharmacy 

NanoTech

Drug Delivery; Pharmacy; NanoTech; 

Regulatory Affairs

10 Professor and Associate 

Dean

78 Dr Ameer Al-Nemrat a.al-nemrat@uel.ac.uk M

a

l

http://uel.ac.uk/ace/staff UNITED 

KINGDOM

Digital Forensics and Cyber 

Security

Senior Lecturer

79 Ashraf Yaseen ashraf.yaseen@tamuk.edu M

a

l

http://www.tamuk.edu/ UNITED STATES Computer Science Assistant

80 Ihab K AbuHilal ihab@thelevanters.com M

a

l

http://www.thelevanters.com UNITED STATES Information Technology IT Solutions

81 AWNI QASAIMEH awniqs@gmail.com M

a

l

 UNITED STATES Industrial and systems 

Engineering

Reliability; ALT; DOE; Lean; Six 

Sigma

82 Muhannad Taher Suleiman mts210@lehigh.edu M

a

l

http://www.lehigh.edu UNITED STATES Civil Engineering Associate Professor



83 Osama Al-Hamdan osama.al-

hamdan@tamuk.edu

M

a

l

http://www.tamuk.edu/engine

ering

UNITED STATES Civil Engineering Assistant Professor

84 Karmel S Shehadeh karmelshehadeh@gmail.com F

e

m

http://umich.edu UNITED STATES

85 Aya Nader Rahall aya.n.rahhal@hotmail.com F

e

m

https://www.nrc.ae UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
Computer engineering C

86 Sanad Bushnaq bushnaq.sanad@gmail.com M

a

l

e

JAPAN High technology 

semiconductors 

Integrated Circuits 

Wireless 87 Anas Ibrahim Abutaha anasabutaha@gmail.com M

a

l

https://www.a-

star.edu.sg/imre/

SINGAPORE Materials Science Materials Science; Nanofabrication; Solid 

State Physics 

88 Samer Natheer Abu Arisheh samer.aresheh@hotmail.com M

a

l

e

http://www.cisco.com UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES
Masters of Business 

Administration and BS.c 

in Computer 

Engineering

Merit

89 Ghaith Rabadi grabadi@odu.edu M

a

l

http://www.odu.edu/emse UNITED STATES Industrial Engineering Professor

90 Mohammad Alsheyab malsheyyab@gmail.com M

a

l

QATAR Water Engineering

91 Mahmoud Karaz Krraz_09@yahoo.com M

a

l

http://uminho,pt Portugal Civil Engineering BIM; Lean Construction, Sustainable 

Buildings; Design out waste; Quality 

Management

PhD student

92 Ibrahim Turki Nassar ibrahim.t.nassar@gmail.com M

a

l

https://www.kymetacorp.com/ United States


